
July 2016 

Feasibility Study Grants 
 

Grants Awarded in 2015-2017 Biennium 

Grants Awarded at the November 2015 Commission Meeting 

Study Name Project Type County Funds 
Awarded 

Total Cost 
of Study 

Thief Valley Restoration Feasibility Study Storage Baker  $239,520 $505,260 
Alder Creek Reservoir Feasibility Study Storage Baker $58,747 $120,977 
Bandon Off-Channel Raw Water Storage 
Reservoir Storage Coos $39,418 $78,836 

City of Echo Land Feasibility Study for 
Water Storage and Reuse Reuse Umatilla $20,000 $40,000 

Laurance Lake Reservoir Expansion and 
Management Study  Storage Hood River $81,500 $164,022 

Upper Klamath Basin Irrigation 
Conservation Assessment Conservation Klamath $58,000 $116,000 

    Total $497,185 $1,025,095 

Grants Awarded at the May 2016 Commission Meeting 

Study Name Project Type County Funds 
Awarded 

Total Cost 
of Study 

Deschutes On Farm Irrigation Water 
Management Pilot Conservation Deschutes $17,000  $34,225  

Oakland Reservoir Storage Douglas $10,858  $21,716  
Abbie Lane Lateral Improvement Conservation Jackson $8,778  $17,556  
Rogue Basin Pilot Study Conservation Jackson $37,000  $74,900  
WISE Water Rights Evaluation Conservation Jackson $162,000  $1,412,000  
McMullin Creek Dam and Spillway Analysis Storage Josephine $73,000  $146,000  
Pine Grove Water System Improvements Storage Klamath $10,000  $20,000  
Roller Compacted Concrete Dam 
Construction at Big Creek Storage Lincoln $250,000  $1,203,613  

County Line Recharge Storage Umatilla $12,500  $25,000  
Umatilla Reuse Reuse Umatilla $130,000  $260,000  

West Extension Reuse Reuse Umatilla and 
Morrow $40,000  $80,000  

Upper Catherine Creek Conservation Conservation Union $114,265  $230,120  
Fifteen Mile Watershed Managed 
Underground Storage Storage Wasco $153,185  $316,470  

Juniper Flats Conservation Wasco $40,000  $80,000  
Banks-Green Mountain ASR Storage Washington $96,459  $204,382  
Sterling Park Stormwater Recharge Reuse Washington $50,000  $100,000  
West Fork Palmer Creek Storage Yamhill $64,170  $128,340  
    Total $1,269,215  $4,354,322  
 


	Grants Awarded at the November 2015 Commission Meeting
	Grants Awarded at the May 2016 Commission Meeting

